
22.02.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Ansha Shosha, Avabahuka Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

23.02.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Hikka, Swarabheda, 

Mukhathwa, 

Minmina,Gadgada 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

24.02.2023 Friday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Prathishya, Udhvanshika Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

01.03.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Hikka, Swarabheda, 

Mukhathwa, 

Minmina,Gadgada 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

02.03.2023 Thursday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Pada Daha, Pada Harsha Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

03.03.2023 Friday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Prathishya, Udhvanshika Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

08.03.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Shotha Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

09.03.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Gudrasi, Vishvachi, 

Khanjatha, Pangutha, 

Khalaya khanja, Khalli 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Chardi, Aruchi,Thrishna, 

Hrillasa 

Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

15.03.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Gudrasi, Vishvachi, 

Khanjatha, Pangutha, 

Khalaya khanja, Khalli 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

16.03.2023 Thursday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Shotha Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

17.03.2023 Friday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Chardi, Aruchi,Thrishna, 

Hrillasa 

Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

22.03.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Gudrasi, Vishvachi, 

Khanjatha, Pangutha, 

Khalaya khanja, Khalli 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

23.03.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Chardi, Aruchi,Thrishna, 

Hrillasa 

Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

24.03.2023 Friday 2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Shotha Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

29.03.2023 Wednesday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Hrdroga Dr. AG Samarawickrama 
30.03.2023 Thursday 1.00 p.m.-2.00 p.m. Shotha Dr.HGSP Hewageegana 

 

2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. 

Gudrasi, Vishvachi, 

Khanjatha, Pangutha, 

Khalaya khanja, Khalli 

Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

31.03.2023 Friday 8.05 a.m.- 9.00 a.m. Hrdroga Dr. AG Samarawickrama 
2.05 p.m.- 3.00 p.m. Hrdroga Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

 

 

................................................... 
Senior Lec. Dr. EDTP Gunarathna 

HOU / Kayachikitsa 


